
                  

Year 12/13 BTEC Timetable Summer 2022

Date PM Start

Business Unit 6: Principles of Management 3h 00m

(Supervised Task)

Pearson BTEC 31588H

Date PM Start

Sport Unit 2: Fitness Training & Programming 2h 30m

(Supervised Task)

Pearson BTEC 31525H

Business Unit 2: Developing a Marketing Campaign 3h 00m

(Supervised Task)

Pearson BTEC 31489H

Date PM Start

Sport Unit 1: Anatomy and Physiology 1h 30m

Pearson BTEC 31524H

Business Unit 3: Personal and Business Finance 2h 00m

Pearson BTEC 31463H

Although this timetable is currently accurate, the exam boards may make slight changes to the exam dates/times. Students will be informed of any changes.

All morning exams start at 8:50 AM.

Afternoon exam start times vary between 1:00 PM / 1:15 PM / 1:30 PM depending on the length of the exams in each session. 

Supervised Tasks - timings/rooms will be advised by your subject teacher.

Please do not arrange holidays during this critical period.
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AM PM

Monday 2 May

Tuesday 3 May

Wednesday 4 May

Thursday 5 May

Friday 6 May

Thursday 19 May

TBC

BANK HOLIDAY - NO EXAMS

Friday 20 May
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Monday 9 May
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Wednesday 11 May
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Monday 16 May

Tuesday 17 May

Wednesday 18 May

Thursday 12 May

Friday 23 May


